
Неофициальные результаты СУ-1 после КП3
	

	Место
	Ст

№
	1й водитель

2й водитель
	Город
	Группа

Класс
	Автомобиль
	Время 

СУ
	Отстав.

  Лид.     Пред.

	1
	226
	 Сухецкий Богдан
 Аникеенко Александр
	Киев
Киев
	T2/III
	 Toyota Land Cruiser 80
	01:09'00
	-
	-

	2
	223
	 Моторнюк Иван
 Буденный Сергей
	Ахтырка
Скелька
	T1/II
	 Mitsubishi Pajero
	01:31'00
	22'00
	22'00

	3
	231
	 Козьменых Андрей
 Кондратьев Юрий
	Одеса
Одеса
	T1/II
	 Toyota Land Cruiser 80
	01:34'00
	25'00
	03'00

	4
	232
	 Зюма Эдуард
 Фалюш Валерий
	Днепропетровск
Новомосковск
	T2/III
	 Nissan Patrol
	01:36'00
	27'00
	02'00

	5
	201
	 Ярило Юрий
 Маштак Михаил
	Днепропетровск
Днепропетровск
	T2/III
	 Mitsubishi Pajero
	01:42'00
	33'00
	06'00

	6
	227
	 Калиновский Игорь
 Шолупенко Григорий
	Днепропетровск
Днепропетровск
	T1/II
	 Mitsubishi Pajero
	01:43'00
	34'00
	01'00

	7
	210
	 Рябушко Олег
 Егоренков Александр
	Днепропетровск
Днепропетровск
	T1/I
	 Mitsubishi Pajero
	02:15'00
	01:06'00
	32'00
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